1866 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 63
Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/15-continued
Part Appn. *Category
Tariff Name and Address II Ref. of
Item Description of Goods of Applicant Ref. No. Appn.
checkweigher PO Box 45 032
TE ATATU NORTH
84.20.009 REQUESTED APPROVAL
Automatic in line dynamic check weighers 10 AK 505114C VA
84.23.021 Wheeled front end loaders, other than determined Gough, Gough and Hamer Limited 10 CH 540828J A
with a static tipping load in full turn PO Box 16-168
capacity exceeding 16,000 kg, as may be Hornby
approved, viz; CHRISTCHURCH 4
Caterpillar, model Nos 992C, 988B, 980C
84.24.041 Inter-row rotary cultivators Industrial Innovations Ltd 10 WN 521823 A
PO Box 5056
PALMERSTON NORTH
84.28.021 Conversion kits for large cutting Norman R Williamson Ltd 15 AK 505085F A
flails and grass heads PO Box 23-643
Hunters Corner
PAPATOETOE
84.45.001 Foot operated hydraulic notchers Wright Machinery Ltd . AK 504664F VD
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be PO Box 12105
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under PENROSE
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of
duty prescribed under part II reference 10
of the tariff
84.45.001 Metal expanding machine Type SP 250-6 96'’ ISPSCO (Sales and AK 504664F VD
with a maximum working width up to 2500mm Manufacturing) Ltd
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be PO Box 12105
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under PENROSE
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of
duty prescribed under part II reference 10
of the tariff
84.45.001 Roundo section bending marchines R-2 and R-3 Wright Machinery Ltd 10 AK 504663H vD
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be PO Box 12105
subject to the rates of duty prescribed under PENROSE
tariff item 84.45.009 or at the rates of
duty prescribed under part II reference 10
of the tariff
84.45.009 Alumimum working pantograph machines Interlock Industries Ltd 10 WN 521467 A
C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd
PO Box 2841
WELLINGTON
85.45.009 Boiler, heat exchanger, condensor tube and Elliott Scott NZ Ltd 10 CH 540883A A
pipe working machines C/- PO Box 14061
CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT
84.45.009 Horizontal band sawing machine throat capacity Austscan Trading Co Ltd 10 HO 504762F A
exceeding 355.6mm C/- Perrott & Partners Ltd
PO Box 53109
AUCKLAND
84.58.000 Vending machines excluding Cigarette vending Nationwide Productions Ltd 10 AK 505048A A
machines PO Box 3854
AUCKLAND
84.59.059 Automatic spring assembling machine Sleepyhead Bedding Co (1935) Ltd 10 AK 505156J A
17 Pitt Street
AUCKLAND 1
84.59.059 Diaphragm actuators Collector of Customs 10 AK 505075J A
PO Box 29
AUCKLAND
84.59.059 Drop tester U.E.B. Industries Ltd 99 AK 505101A A
(Packaging Division)
PO Box 37
AUCKLAND
84.59.059 Fully automatic spring assembling machine Sleepyhead Bedding Co (1935) Ltd 10 AK 505104F A
and attachments 17 Pitt Street
AUCKLAND 1
84.59.059 Gas filter jet separator U.E.B. Industries Ltd 10 AK 505155L A
(Packaging Division)
PO Box 37
AUCKLAND
84.59.059 CURRENT APPROVAL
Metalas brand cleaning machines Junior 100T, Drummond Lind & Associates Ltd 10 202090E VA
Senior 125T, Major 200 PO Box 10-277
Te Rapa
84.59.059 REQUESTED APPROVAL HAMILTON
Metal parts cleaning machines 10 AK 505062G VA
84.59.059 Plastic (pet) bottle base cup applicator CPI Containers 10 AK 505169L A
A Division of Fletex Plastics
& Timber Ltd
9 Sultan Street,
Ellerslie
AUCKLAND
84.59.059 Penumatic rotary actuators, diaphragm type Collector of Customs 10 AK 505073B A
PO Box 29
AUCKLAND
84.59.059 Pulverizer Protech Engineering Ltd 10 AK 505100 A

C/- PO Box 14-549
PANMURE



